EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD
(An Autonomous Constituent College of the Allahabad University)

0dd Semester (July to December-2018)

Academic Calendar and List of Holidays 2018

S Name of Holiday/Event Date Day No. of Holidays | Teaching Days
No.
1. | College re-opens and Science 11.07.2018 Wednesday
Assembly
2. | Arts Assembly 12.07.2018 Thursday
3. | Assembly of B.Com., B. Voc. and 18:07.2018 Friday
B.CA.
4. | UG Classes Begin 16.07.2018 Monday July = 17 days
b Independence Day 15.08.2018 Wednesday 1
6. | Eid-ul-Zuha (holiday) 22.08.2018 Wednesday it
7. | Raksha Bandhan (holiday) 26.08.2018 Sunday August = 21
- days
8. | Janmastmi (holiday) 03.09.2018 Monday :
. 9. | Muharram (holiday) 21.09.2018 Friday
10. | Internal Assessment Tests (for 24.09.2018- Monday- September =
U.G.) 28.09.2018 Friday 19 days
11. | Gandhi Jayanti (holiday) 02.10.2018 Tuesday
12. | Dussera holidays 17.10.2018- Wednesday-
19.10.2018 Friday
i 13. | Tutorial Tests 22.10.2018- Monday- October = 19
26.10.2018 Friday days
14. | Deepawali (holiday) 07.11.2018 Wednesday 1
15. | Gobardhan Pooja (holiday) 08.11.2018 Thursday 1
16. | Bar Wafaj (holiday) 21.11.2018 Wednesday =
17. | Guru Nanak Jayanti (holiday) 23.11.2018 Friday
18. | Submission of IA and Tutorial 30.11.2018 Friday ik November = |
Test Marks to Examination Cell 16days |
19. | Odd Semester Examination 26112018 Monday
| Begins s
[ 20. | Odd Semester Examination 21.12.2018 F rlday
| | fnds :
.21 | Christmas Programme | 21.12.2018 _ Friday = |
22. | Winter Vacation 21.12.2018- Friday-
02.01.2019 Wednesday
23. | Christmas Day 25122018 Tuesday
. 24. | College Reopens 03.01.2019 Thursday 12
|__25. | Submission of Marks 08.01.2019 Tuesday
26. | Declaration of Odd Semester 22012019 Tuesday
Results

Teaching Days = 92 days

Prior notice of all holidays will be issued by the Principal. Any of the above event/holidays may be subject

to change.

Restricted Holidays as per Allahabad University Notification.
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Reglstrar (Academic)

Joint Registrar (Academic)
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Dr. E. ). David
Registrar (Examination)



abad University)

Academic Calendar and List of Holidays 2019

EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD
(An Autonomous Constituent Col lege of the Allah
Even Semester (January to June- 2019)

ame of Holiday/Event

S. No. N:

No. of Holidays

07.07.2019

|

College re-opens 02.01.2019 Wednesday
Makar Sankrati (holiday) | 14.01.2019 | 1
Republic Day (Flag hosting 26.01.2019 f
Mauni Amavasya (holiday) 04.02. 20194 Monday 1
Basant Panchami (holiday) | 10.02.2019 _] 1
Topic for Tutorial Assignements 18.02.2019
Rav1das Jayanti (holiday) 4’ 19.02.2019 | 1
Maha shivratri | 04.03.2019 | un 1
Internal Assessment of UG .03. ‘
Programmes 11.03.2019 Mondax
21.03.2019 | 1
Submission of IA and Tutorial 01.04.2019 I
Test Marks to Examination Cell
Ram Navami/ Dr. Ambedkar 14.04.2019 | 1
Jayanti (holiday)
Mahavir Jayanti (holiday) 17.04.2019 Wednesday 1
Godd Friday (holiday) 1
Easter Vigil (holiday) 20042019 | 1
21.04.2019 |
: Even Semester Examination 22.04.2019 [
Begins J
19 Even Semester Examination ~ 15.05.2 05.2019 | Wednesday
Ends {
20. | Buddha Purmina 19052019 j 1
emester Break (Summer f 16.05.2019- 5

* Prior notice of all holidays will be issued by the Princip
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